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1 1 1 Frisch, Tim M20 1999 1 1 00:57:03 00:05:57 00:33:15 00:17:51

1 2 2 Dürr, Christian M30 1984 1 2 01:02:29 00:06:46 00:35:43 00:20:00 00:05:26

2 3 3 Bauer, Simon [L] M20 1996 1 4 01:03:38 00:08:11 00:37:49 00:17:38 00:01:09

3 4 4 Kränzlein, Luis M20 2001 1 5 01:05:18 00:06:44 00:39:32 00:19:02 00:01:40

1 5 5 Bastron, Alex M40 1982 1 6 01:06:13 00:06:48 00:38:29 00:20:56 00:00:55

1 6 6 Baum, Tilmann M50 1968 1 8 01:06:34 00:06:07 00:38:26 00:22:01 00:00:21

2 7 7 Schebesta, Robert M40 1976 1 3 01:06:55 00:07:13 00:38:21 00:21:21 00:00:21

2 8 8 Dänzer, Michael M30 1985 1 9 01:08:11 00:08:04 00:38:21 00:21:46 00:01:16

3 9 9 Reingruber, Daniel M30 1993 1 18 01:08:46 00:06:01 00:40:40 00:22:05 00:00:35

3 10 10 Schmidt, Andreas M40 1979 1 12 01:08:53 00:09:54 00:36:18 00:22:41 00:00:07

1 1 11 Söder, Jana W20 1995 2 67 01:09:50 00:08:11 00:41:15 00:20:24 00:00:57

4 11 12 Krischdat, Marco M40 1977 1 14 01:10:13 00:07:58 00:39:34 00:22:41 00:00:23

4 12 13 Ecker, Christopher M20 1994 1 10 01:10:21 00:08:23 00:40:37 00:21:21 00:00:08

2 2 14 Wirth, Babinja W20 1995 2 71 01:10:37 00:08:25 00:42:07 00:20:05 00:00:16

4 13 15 Georgiev, Yanko M30 1986 1 16 01:10:56 00:09:38 00:41:19 00:19:59 00:00:19

3 3 16 Meier, Ann-Sophie W20 1998 2 74 01:12:23 00:06:25 00:43:48 00:22:10 00:01:27

5 14 17 Raab, Florian [L] M20 1994 1 21 01:12:25 00:07:26 00:42:21 00:22:38 00:00:02

5 15 18 Utz, Thorsten M40 1981 1 31 01:12:38 00:07:52 00:39:30 00:25:16 00:00:13

2 16 19 Paus , Thomas M50 1968 1 39 01:12:45 00:08:01 00:40:22 00:24:22 00:00:07

6 17 20 Bierlein, Jonas M20 1999 1 20 01:12:50 00:08:07 00:42:10 00:22:33 00:00:05

3 18 21 Schmidt, Norbert M50 1965 1 23 01:12:51 00:09:12 00:40:47 00:22:52 00:00:01

7 19 22 Czernicky , Tom M20 2002 1 11 01:13:17 00:07:08 00:41:45 00:24:24 00:00:26

8 20 23 Friedrich, Dominik M20 1995 1 27 01:13:22 00:08:26 00:44:26 00:20:30 00:00:05

1 21 24 Beck, Peter M60 1959 1 25 01:13:26 00:06:36 00:42:11 00:24:39 00:00:04

5 22 25 Schug, Christopher M30 1984 2 55 01:13:33 00:08:39 00:43:20 00:21:34 00:00:07

5 22 25 Neumeier, Daniel M30 1985 2 56 01:13:33 00:09:41 00:39:48 00:24:04 00:00:00

4 24 27 Lutz , Markus M50 1967 1 7 01:13:51 00:09:44 00:42:10 00:21:57 00:00:18

9 25 28 Loos, Jonathan [L] M20 1994 1 43 01:13:53 00:08:07 00:41:11 00:24:35 00:00:02

4 4 29 Schmidt, Marlene  [L] W20 1998 2 61 01:14:00 00:08:12 00:44:42 00:21:06 00:00:07

5 26 30 Auernhammer, Gerd M50 1971 1 13 01:14:00 00:06:51 00:42:07 00:25:02 00:00:00

2 27 31 Otto, Wolf-Dietrich M60 1961 1 17 01:14:01 00:07:28 00:40:36 00:25:57 00:00:01

1 5 32 Krischdat, Franziska W30 1986 2 62 01:14:14 00:07:23 00:42:12 00:24:39 00:00:13

7 28 33 Schwarz, Gunther M30 1989 1 15 01:14:28 00:09:24 00:44:10 00:20:54 00:00:14

6 29 34 Eschenbacher , Patrick M40 1978 1 37 01:14:32 00:08:36 00:42:58 00:22:58 00:00:04

7 30 35 Korol, Michael M40 1982 1 24 01:14:49 00:09:19 00:42:04 00:23:26 00:00:17

1 6 36 Otto, Beate W40 1976 2 63 01:15:40 00:09:14 00:42:08 00:24:18 00:00:51

5 7 37 Schmidt, Johanna W20 2001 2 72 01:16:02 00:07:54 00:42:56 00:25:12 00:00:22

8 31 38 Schramm, Johannes M30 1984 3 101 01:16:17 00:07:26 00:45:55 00:22:56 00:00:15

8 32 39 Belschner, Andreas M40 1979 1 30 01:16:36 00:08:56 00:43:11 00:24:29 00:00:19

9 33 40 Krauß, Stefan [L] M40 1981 1 29 01:16:39 00:08:37 00:45:34 00:22:28 00:00:03

9 34 41 Ködel, Christoph [L] M30 1984 2 53 01:17:04 00:09:08 00:42:54 00:25:02 00:00:25

6 8 42 Oppelt, Milena W20 2001 2 65 01:17:15 00:08:15 00:43:17 00:25:43 00:00:11

10 35 43 Behling , Christopher M20 1995 1 22 01:17:32 00:12:34 00:42:14 00:22:44 00:00:17

1 9 44 Lechner , Simone W50 1966 2 68 01:17:40 00:07:45 00:43:48 00:26:07 00:00:08

10 36 45 Wißmeier, Marcus M40 1978 1 40 01:18:36 00:09:45 00:44:58 00:23:53 00:00:56

11 37 46 Müller , Johannes  [L] M20 2003 3 92 01:18:58 00:08:36 00:43:43 00:26:39 00:00:22

10 38 47 Bieringer, Michael M30 1990 1 34 01:18:58 00:09:14 00:45:01 00:24:43 00:00:00

11 39 48 Schultheiß, Patrick M30 1992 3 98 01:19:26 00:08:22 00:45:41 00:25:23 00:00:28

12 40 49 Homeier, Manuel M30 1991 3 90 01:19:31 00:08:39 00:46:04 00:24:48 00:00:05

3 41 50 Röhr, Christian M60 1963 1 36 01:19:43 00:08:34 00:44:01 00:27:08 00:00:12

12 42 51 Schmitt, Philipp  [L] M20 1995 1 28 01:20:46 00:09:54 00:42:39 00:28:13 00:01:03

6 43 52 Hahn, Rainer M50 1967 3 91 01:20:48 00:09:13 00:45:47 00:25:48 00:00:02

7 10 53 Kränzlein , Jule W20 2003 2 73 01:21:01 00:08:43 00:45:57 00:26:21 00:00:13

11 44 54 Schatzeck, Thomas M40 1979 1 41 01:21:31 00:08:57 00:47:00 00:25:34 00:00:30

7 45 55 Kloska, Martin M50 1969 3 104 01:21:43 00:09:26 00:47:27 00:24:50 00:00:12

13 46 56 Burcea Marcu, Andreas M20 1998 2 57 01:21:51 00:10:48 00:47:08 00:23:55 00:00:08

8 47 57 Joubert, Andreas M50 1971 1 38 01:22:14 00:10:17 00:48:48 00:23:09 00:00:23

9 48 58 Wacker, Lothar M50 1973 1 35 01:22:39 00:07:50 00:47:04 00:27:45 00:00:25

13 49 59 Ott, Manuel M30 1993 2 54 01:22:40 00:09:39 00:45:37 00:27:24 00:00:01

4 50 60 Schur, Wolfgang M60 1957 1 26 01:23:03 00:08:06 00:49:00 00:25:57 00:00:23

14 51 61 Werth, Mark M20 1996 3 89 01:23:09 00:10:40 00:46:35 00:25:54 00:00:06

14 52 62 Hofmann, Marco M30 1993 3 87 01:23:58 00:09:48 00:48:39 00:25:31 00:00:49

1 53 63 Stieber, Nick [L] M18/19 2004 3 95 01:23:59 00:08:31 00:46:48 00:28:40 00:00:01

2 54 64 Mayer, Samuel [L] M18/19 2004 3 94 01:24:03 00:09:34 00:46:33 00:27:56 00:00:54

15 55 65 Scheiderer, Christian  [L] M20 1995 3 97 01:24:12 00:10:39 00:49:43 00:23:50 00:03:24

10 56 66 Raab, Reinhold [L] M50 1964 1 33 01:24:18 00:09:39 00:44:57 00:29:42 00:00:06

11 57 67 Hübsch, Walter M50 1969 3 103 01:24:27 00:08:44 00:48:24 00:27:19 00:00:09

2 11 68 Korol, Carolin W30 1984 2 85 01:24:39 00:09:19 00:47:04 00:28:16 00:02:56

8 12 69 Maul , Saskia W20 2003 2 69 01:25:11 00:07:31 00:50:19 00:27:21 00:00:32

3 13 70 Riess, Julia [L] W30 1992 2 75 01:25:13 00:09:14 00:47:40 00:28:19 00:00:02

2 14 71 Marzok, Antje W50 1972 2 83 01:25:45 00:08:35 00:49:52 00:27:18 00:00:32

9 15 72 Wolfarth, Selina W20 1995 2 76 01:25:51 00:09:59 00:48:21 00:27:31 00:00:06

12 58 73 Fischer, Thomas M50 1968 3 108 01:27:20 00:12:14 00:51:17 00:23:49 00:02:07

10 16 74 Dumbs, Elena W20 1994 2 81 01:27:33 00:09:08 00:49:29 00:28:56 00:00:13
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10 16 74 Gruhn, Veronika W20 1994 2 84 01:27:33 00:09:20 00:49:18 00:28:55 00:00:00

5 59 76 Volkert, Jürgen M60 1960 3 88 01:27:50 00:10:44 00:46:01 00:31:05 00:00:17

15 60 77 Nehr, Philip [L] M30 1987 3 96 01:27:51 00:09:27 00:47:05 00:31:19 00:00:18

3 61 78 Gehring, Noah M18/19 2005 3 107 01:28:24 00:09:28 00:52:12 00:26:44 00:00:33

4 62 79 Zinßel, Lukas  [L] M18/19 2004 3 93 01:29:24 00:10:44 00:47:15 00:31:25 00:01:00

16 63 80 Schweigert, Alexander M30 1993 1 42 01:29:35 00:10:38 00:52:25 00:26:32 00:00:11

13 64 81 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M50 1964 3 100 01:30:25 00:09:35 00:52:21 00:28:29 00:00:50

14 65 82 Kuch, Michael M50 1968 3 105 01:31:11 00:10:34 00:51:48 00:28:49 00:00:46

12 66 83 Mews, Marc M40 1974 2 49 01:31:25 00:10:01 00:53:45 00:27:39 00:00:14

1 67 84 Schlötterer, Timon M16/17 2006 2 60 01:31:29 00:10:44 00:52:14 00:28:31 00:00:04

16 68 85 Ottl, Philipp M20 1995 3 109 01:31:52 00:10:00 00:54:15 00:27:37 00:00:23

17 69 86 Schlicht, Peter M20 1994 2 45 01:34:55 00:11:36 00:51:11 00:32:08 00:03:03

13 70 87 Pfeiffer, Thomas M40 1978 3 99 01:35:13 00:11:18 00:54:18 00:29:37 00:00:18

1 18 88 Hetzel, Brigitte W60 1963 2 86 01:36:50 00:10:51 00:56:51 00:29:08 00:01:37

18 71 89 Vukoja, Tihomir M20 1994 2 50 01:39:13 00:12:31 00:59:36 00:27:06 00:02:23

17 72 90 Schlicht, Stephan M30 1988 2 48 01:43:31 00:11:39 00:58:08 00:33:44 00:04:18

6 73 91 Wörner, Jürgen M60 1959 3 106 01:46:07 00:13:25 00:55:46 00:36:56 00:09:17

3 19 92 Schneider, Maria W50 1965 2 80 01:46:17 00:11:26 01:01:52 00:32:59 00:00:10

15 74 93 Ertel, Andreas M50 1967 2 44 01:46:44 00:12:28 00:59:16 00:35:00 00:00:27

2 20 94 Hildner-Skuthan, Katrin W40 1975 2 78 01:47:36 00:09:47 00:58:38 00:39:11 00:00:52

18 75 95 Culjak, Mario M30 1985 2 51 01:48:27 00:11:10 01:03:51 00:33:26 00:00:51

7 76 96 Buresch, Rudi M60 1960 2 46 01:50:32 00:10:34 00:59:18 00:40:40 00:02:05

19 77 97 Vukoja, Zoran M30 1989 2 52 02:06:06 00:14:14 01:19:25 00:32:27 00:15:34

Schmidt, Christine W50 1965 2 79 aufggb. aufggb. aufggb. aufggb.

Wolfarth , Christian M50 1966 1 19 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Stellwag, Marcus M40 1976 1 32 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Rauh, Jürgen M60 1962 2 47 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Vukoja, Vedran M30 1992 2 58 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Tauber, Raphael M20 1994 2 59 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Zunner , Astrid W40 1974 2 64 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Hertle, Kathrin W30 1985 2 66 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Frühwirth, Doris [L] W50 1972 2 70 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Behrendt , Sylvia W50 1971 2 77 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Weick, Vivien W20 1998 2 82 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.

Roßdeutscher , Stefan M50 1967 3 102 n. a. n. a. n. a. n. a.
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